


Part List of KM0406120

No. Description in Chinese Description in QTY
English
1| Bk CGERD nip 1
2 | Bk (Ao nip 1
3 | KHdisk Long Cable 1
4 Egg'm"‘j%%%lgﬁz Cable Connector 1
Parts
5 %EEEA%%%Z Short Cable 1
6 | HBET M4 X12 Screw M4X12 2
7 | B shield >
8 | W2} M4 Nut M4 4
9 | 25 R Cable clips 3
10 | 24T M4 X 16 Screw M4X16 16
11 | (RG22 fuse 1
12 | {556 22 iz 35 B4 Fuse Block Parts 1
13 | 12Rt Nut 1
14 | FFe Switches 1
15 E%*ﬁ Handle 1
16 | £FHW Handle 1
17 | L Spring Line 1
18 | K4EE Long tubes 1
19 Uﬁ‘—h"é@ Block 1
conditioning sets
20 | AT E Conditioning sets 1
21 Oﬂl%] O-ring 1
22 | ENLE Positioning sets 1
23 | 454RE Short tubes 1
24 | A SADELEZ4T M6 Socket head 4
screws M6
25 iﬁﬂ% Bushings 4
26 | AV The right chassis 1
27 | APt E Right Shield 1
28 | EXE4E] ST2.9X 10 Self-tapping 2
screws ST2.9X10
29 | BHRET ST2.9X 18 Self-tapping 1
screws ST2.9X18
30 | #E Rake D)
31 | BFRALEIE M5 Pine Nut M5 5
32 | &GS pad @5 5
33 | 626 Hhi& Bearing 626 4
34 | KNE Big steel 2
35 | FE=LiEEh Rake core Shaft )
36 | /NNE Small Steel 4
37 | BESEELE M Chain connector 2
Parts
38 | EiEey Connecting pin 1
39 | FiEF Short Linkage 1
40 | At Wotor 1
A1 | FERE Needle Planc i
Parts




42

ANk

Pinion

43 | £BH1LZE Aluminum Rack 1
44 | BEMRET M4 X5 Bear the screw M4 1
X5
45 | 625 Hhzk Bearing 625 2
46 | 5%h Tooth axis 1
47 | Kin%e gearwheel 1
48 | 698 HhK Bearing 698 2
49 | BRE] M3 X8 Screw M3X8 1
50 | FRO3 pad @ 3 1
51 ﬁjiﬁ Gear 1
52 | KIiEFT Long link 1
53 | F#0 8 Card spring @ 8 1
54 | EfdE Left Shield 1
55 | EFLFR Left cases 1
56 | BHBHEET ST3.9X25 Self-tapping >

screws ST3.9X25

36+37+31+32+52+36+37+38+39+48+53

[a—y




